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C19- 21From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

31 Vista D9 -21From 5,000m2 To 

10,000m2

32 Makkah D10 -21From 5,000m2 To 

10,000m2

Mr. Osama Nooh 012 77732229 Vistaceiling@gmail.com

Mr. Ahmed Ismail 010 02225562 sales.maka2000@gmail.com

C1 -13

From 80,000m2 To 

120,000m2

From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

From 80,000m2 To 

120,000m2

Category Code

22
Al Dhabi

false ceilings

Eng. Sherif Adel Hegab 012 27729995

C18- 21From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2
Eng. Ahmed Sherif 012 70956661

sherif.hegab@aldhabieg.com

ahmed.sherif@aldhabieg.com

14 Struktur

Knauf Recommended Sub-contractors List

010 01117461 ashraf@tradelineegypt.net C12 -19

17

27 Change Mr. Ezzat Malky 012 21032868
Ezzat.change@gmail.com

Ezzatmalky655@gmail.com
D5 -19From 5,000m2 To 

10,000m2

D4 -19From 5,000m2 To

 10,000m2

C13 -20From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

Mr. Moaaz Mostafa
011 55244442

010 95914282

Mr. Tarek Adel
011 21111225

010 12333448

12 D.M.P Eng. Bassem Awad 011 44446870

From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2 C10 -19
Info@struktur-me.com

E.w.abdelhamed@gmail.com

Emad.wagdy@struktur-me.com

012 73533366Eng. Emad Wagdy

15 C11 -19

16

Company Name Contact person Phone No. Email Adress

From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

B3 -19

bawad@dmpegypt.com C8 -19

13 Golden Section goldensection_decoration@hotmail.com C9 -19

From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

Eng. Emad Milad

Eng. Shady Saad

010 06532100

010 66324000

10 Pyramids Mr. Yasser El Badry
012 88748884

010 02591003
midspyra@yahoo.com C6 -17

11
First Interiors Design

(FID)
Eng. Ahmed Ashour

012 20055561

010 07788890
ashour_first@ymail.com C7 -19

From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

5 Amado Eng. Ahmd Ghazi 011 13122826 Amadogroup@gmail.com

9 El Aalamia Eng. Mohamed Fathy 010 10060605 mohamedfaty.mf@gmail.com

7 El Eaatesaam

6
Master 

contractors
Eng. Magdy Maazoz 012 22 171 642

C5 -17From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

C3 -17From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

C2 -17Eng. Essam Hassan
010 03335071

012 23337680

011 52294664

bhmc_essam@yahoo.com

B2 -16From 80,000m2 To 

120,000m2

Soliman-contracting@hotmail.com

master.contractors@yahoo.com

2
Al Dhabi 

Contracting
Eng. Sherif Effat 012 23171725

aldhabi@aldhabi.org

aldhabi@aldhabieg.com
A2 -18

1 Al Barakah Mr. Nabil Mahmoud
012 22186 829

010 02186829
nabil.albarakah@gmail.com From 120,000m2 To 

180,000m2

From 120,000m2 To 

180,000m2

No.

3 Home to office magdy.elganaine@hotmail.com

A1 -10

B1 -14

26 Al Ahram Mr. Mohamed El Sharkawy 011 22985094 elaharaam.decor@gmail.com

Eng. Magdy Elganaine

Eng. Essam Elganaine

010 00216669

012 87340934

010 67327642

011 51216937

4 Ceiling Sharm Mr. Hamdy El Zamak
010 01229475

010 06110071 
helzamk@yahoo.com

8
Soliman 

Contracting
Eng. Mohamed Soliman

012 24400059

011 26303073

D2 -17

From 5,000m2 To 

10,000m2

From 5,000m2 To

 10,000m2

Sky
sky4ceiling_2015@hotmail.com 

Moaazmostafa80@yahoo.com

18  4 G Mr. George Kamel 012 21106772 4gfordecoration@gmail.com C14 -20From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

C16- 20

C17- 21

23 Fantastic Art Eng. Ibrahim El Assal 010 6120 3815 ielassal@fantasticart.me D1 -13

19 NTC
info@ntceg.org

 nashaat.alkherbawy@ntceg.org

ahmed.alkherbawy@ntceg.org
C15- 20From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

012 22175208Eng. Nashaat Alkherbawy

012 22169205Eng. Ahmed Alkherbawy

man4rock100@yahoo.com 
010 00028171

012 70270028
Mr. Walid MohamedRock From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

Trade line Mr. Ashraf Abo Wafy

011 14040200

alsalamgypsumboard@gmail.com

algalalaconstruction@gmail.com

011 01100886

Capital-corp1@outlook.com
From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

Mr. Mahmoud Mansour 012 88228009

29 El Galala

25 Dar El Khebra Mr. Yahia El Sayd 012 24019422
yahyaart12@gmail.com

 yahia_elsayed82@yahoo.com

D6 -20From 5,000m2 To 

10,000m2

30 Babel D8 -21

From 10,000m2 To 80,000m2

28 Mikanu Mr. Mhamed Mostafa
010 96309604

012 85362464
m.mikanu2014@gmail.com

21 Capital
Mr. Salah Mohamed

24 Michel Mahrous Mr. Michel Mahrous 010 01884125 Mikelmahrous2100@gmail.com

20 Al Salam
Mr. Mohamed Ragab

Mr. Ashraf Abdelsalam

012 23767556

Knauf Ltd & Partner

6A Road No. 23, Third Floor

Maadi, Cairo – Egypt

Tel.: +202 23 59 55 44     Fax: +202 23 59 44 77

 www.knauf.eg       info@knauf.eg

Mr. Islam Alrefay

Eng. Khaled Ali

010 16137865

010 16056028

babelcontracting9@gmail.com

islam.amin.alrefay@gmail.com

eng_khaledali992@hotmail.com

From 5,000m2 To 

10,000m2

D7 -21From 5,000m2 To 

10,000m2

Eng. Ahmed Elfayoumy

Eng. Mohamed Shawky

012 87645429

010 65108262
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